Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh

Local Government Engineering Department

Office of the Upazila Engineer

Companiganj, Noakhali.

www.lged.gov.bd
Memo No: 46.02.7521.000.13.001.17- 222                                                                                                                                                Dated : 12-05-2019
e-Tender Notice No: 05/2018-19 (LTM) 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System portal (http:/ www. eprocure . gov.bd) for the procurement of following.

	Sl No
	Tender  ID
	Package No
	Name of work
	Estimate Amount
	Tender Security (Tk.)
	Last Selling Date & Time
	Closing Date & Time
	Opening Date & Time

	1
	317833
	e-Tender/ UDF/ NOA/COM 18-19/P-06
	(1)    Mathura Mohajan Road Pond side Palesiding Under Char Fakira Union. (2)   Single Layer Brick Flat Soling of Char Purbani Road Under Char Parboti  Union.(3)  Abok Ali Road(Darbox Hazi road) Kilder Garden Songlogna U - Drain Under Char Kakra Union.(4)   Const.  of  U - Drain Culvert on Sultan Master Bari songlogna  Under Char Kakra Union. (5)Const. of Shahid Minar Pathantola Abul Kalam Masum GPS, Under Char Parboti Union. (6)    Maintenance of Nuton Bazar Model  Madrasha Under Char Kakra Union. (7)  Const.  of  Public Toilet Battoli Bazar Songlogna Under Char Fakira Union. (8)  Const.  of  Public Toilet Mollar Tek Bazar Songlogna Under Char Fakira Union.
	1867062.00
	55000.00
	29-05-19

15:30
	30-05-19 12:00
	30-05-19 12:00

	2
	317844
	e-Tender/ UDF/ NOA/COM 18-19/P-07
	(1)Dash para Khal side palesiding under Sirajpur union (2) CC work Chaprashir hat purba Bazar Jame Mosque ROad & Digi side palesiding under Char Fakira union (3) Const. of U-drain culvert on Ideal school khal side under Sirajpur union.
	850268.00
	25000.00
	29-05-19

15:30
	30-05-19 12:00
	30-05-19 12:00

	3
	317859
	e-Tender/ UDF/ NOA/COM 18-19/P-08
	(1) C C work of Ajam Pasha Chowdhury Madrasha Road Under Char Hajari Union.(2)   Construction of  U - Drain Culvert on Vice Chairman Road  Under Char Hajari Union.(3)   Mowlovi Ismail Jame Mosque Road C C work Under Char Hajari  Union.(4)   Construction of  Public Toilet Rafiq Nagar Songlogna Under Rampur Union.(5)  Detail Estimate for sanitary Latrine (2- room) of  Kadomtola Bazar Songlogna  Under Char Parboti Union.
	773752.00
	22000.00
	29-05-19

15:30
	30-05-19 12:00
	30-05-19 12:00

	4
	317872
	e-Tender/ UDF/ NOA/COM 18-19/P-09
	(1)  Supplying for Different Union Ring  & Slab Under Companiganj.
	1120000.00
	33000.00
	29-05-19

15:30
	30-05-19 12:00
	30-05-19 12:00

	5
	317885
	e-Tender/ UDF/ NOA/COM 18-19/P-10
	(1)   Single Layer Brick Flat Soling of Muktizudda Shahid Shajahan Road Under Char Kakra  Union.(F.VC)

(2)  Single Layer Brick Flat Soling of Kachi khar Bari Road Under Char Fakira  Union.(F.VC)(3)   Construction of  U - Drain Culvert on Ali Imam Chowdhury Road Kartiya Bari Songlogna Under Char Kakra Union.

(4)  Sanitary Latrine (2- room) of  15 No sluice Bazar Songlogna  Under Rampur Union.
	880540.00
	25000.00
	29-05-19

15:30
	30-05-19 12:00
	30-05-19 12:00

	6
	317893
	e-Tender/ UDF/ NOA/COM 18-19/P-11
	(1)   U - Drain of Pasker hat - Bhumihin Road Under Char Kakra Union.(2)  Single Layer Brick Flat Soling of Sirajpur Abdul Halim  Road Under Sirajpur  Union.(3)   Construction of  Public Toilet Nur Mohammed Munshi Abdedhie Madrasha Songlogna Under Char Kakra Union.
	1201666.00
	36000.00
	29-05-19

15:30
	30-05-19 12:00
	30-05-19 12:00
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This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http:/www. eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for  downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited on line through any registered banks, branches up to  date & Time mentioned above. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and also from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).
(Mohammad Ibrahim Khalil)

Upazila Engineer

Companiganj,Noakhali.

Email: ue.noakhali.companiganj@lged.gov.bd
Memo No: 46.02.7521.000.13.001.17- 222                                                                                                                                              Dated : 12-05-2019
Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary action to:

	01.
	Deputy Commissioner, Noakhali.

	02.
	Executive Engineer, LGED, District : Noakhali.

	03.
	Upazila Chairman,  Companiganj, District: Noakhali.

	04.
	Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Companiganj, District: Noakhali.

	05.
	Upazila Accounts Officer, Upazila: Companiganj, Noakhali.

	06.
	Upazila...........................................................Officer, Upazila: Companiganj, District: Noakhali.

	07.
	Upazila Engineer (All Upazila),----------------------------, District: Noakhali.

	08.
	Editor, The Daily Amader Somoy. Dhaka /The Daily Observer, Dhaka. He is requested to publish the tender Notice in the paper one day/ one time, interior pages, (Standard Size) of the paper on or before 14-05-19. He is also requested to deliver 3(Three) copies to the undersigned just after publication. The bill would be paid on availability of fund.    

	09.
	Notice Board (All).     


(Mohammad Ibrahim Khalil)

Upazila Engineer

Companiganj,Noakhali.
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